AS1522, AS1523
10-Bit ,  Single-Supply,  Low-Power, 400/300ksps,
4-Channel A/D Converters
Data  Sheet
1  General Description
The AS1522/AS1523 are low-power, 4/2-channel, 400/
300ksps, 10-bit analog-to-digital (A/D) converters specif-
ically designed to operate with single-supply devices.

AS1522/AS1523
Data Sheet - Order ing  In format ion
11 Ordering Information
The devices are available as the standard products shown in Table 13.
Table 13.  Ordering Information
Model Description Delivery Form Package
AS1522-BTST 10-bit ADC, 4-channel, 400ksps Tape and Reel 16-pin TSSOP
AS1522-BTSU 10-bit ADC, 4-channel, 400ksps Tubes 16-pin TSSOP
AS1523-BTST 10-bit ADC, 4-channel, 300ksps Tape and Reel 16-pin TSSOP
AS1523-BTSU 10-bit ADC, 4-channel, 300ksps Tubes 16-pin TSSOP
www.austriamicrosystems.com Revision 1.00 27 - 28
AS1522/AS1523
Data Sheet
Copyrights